CONSENT-BASED SITING PUBLIC MEETING

Phoenix Marriott Tempe at the Buttes

4:00-5:00 PM

5:00-5:15 PM

5:15-5:30 PM

5:30-6:00 PM

6:00-6:45 PM

6:45-7:00 PM
7:00-8:00 PM
8:00-8:45 PM
8:45-9:15 PM
9:15-9:30 PM

9:30-10:00 PM

2000 W Westcourt Way
Tempe, AZ 85282
June 23, 2016

Informal Open House and Poster Session
(Before Meeting Begins)

Welcoming Remarks

Jeff Bingaman, Former Senator from New
Mexico

Moving Forward with Consent-Based Siting
John Kotek, Acting Assistant Secretary for
Nuclear Energy, Department of Energy
Perspectives on a Consent-Based Process
James Conca, Senior Scientist, UFA Ventures

George Gholson, Chairman, Timbisha
Shoshone Tribe

Michael O’Hare, Professor of Public Policy,
University of California Berkeley

Dr. Jennifer Richter, Assistant Professor of
Justice and Sociotechnical Change, Arizona
State University

Facilitated Public Discussion with Panelists and
Acting Assistant Secretary John Kotek

Break

Facilitated Small Group Discussions

Small Group Discussion Summary Session

Public Comment Period

Closing Remarks

Andrew Griffith, Associate Deputy Assistant
Secretary for Fuel Cycle Technologies,
Department of Energy

Informal Open House and Poster Session
(After Meeting Ends)




