U.S. DEPARTMENT OF

9:30-10:00 PM

CONSENT-BASED SITING PUBLIC MEETING

Phoenix Marriott Tempe at the Buttes 2000 W Westcourt Way Tempe, AZ 85282

	1 /
	June 23, 2016
4:00-5:00 PM	Informal Open House and Poster Session (Before Meeting Begins)
5:00-5:15 PM	Welcoming Remarks
	Jeff Bingaman, Former Senator from New Mexico
5:15-5:30 PM	Moving Forward with Consent-Based Siting
	John Kotek, Acting Assistant Secretary for Nuclear Energy, Department of Energy
5:30-6:00 PM	Perspectives on a Consent-Based Process
	James Conca, Senior Scientist, UFA Ventures
	George Gholson, Chairman, Timbisha Shoshone Tribe
	Michael O'Hare, Professor of Public Policy, University of California Berkeley
	Dr. Jennifer Richter, Assistant Professor of Justice and Sociotechnical Change, Arizona State University
6:00-6:45 PM	Facilitated Public Discussion with Panelists and Acting Assistant Secretary John Kotek
6:45-7:00 PM	Break
7:00-8:00 PM	Facilitated Small Group Discussions
8:00-8:45 PM	Small Group Discussion Summary Session
8:45-9:15 PM	Public Comment Period
9:15-9:30 PM	Closing Remarks
	Andrew Griffith, Associate Deputy Assistant Secretary for Fuel Cycle Technologies, Department of Energy

Informal Open House and Poster Session

(After Meeting Ends)

